Stainless Steel wallplate protected
with antimicrobial polyurethane
powder coating
*Switch and wallplate sold separately
Wallplate Features Switch Features
20A, 120/277V AC
Single pole and three-way
 functionalities

         a broad range of bacteria pursuant to the JIS Z 2801:2000 test protocol.
* New additions.     Custom Engraving Available - Call!
Ordering Information
Toggle Switches
Description Cat. No. Color
Single Pole
AL-84911WH White
AL-84911VY Ivory
AL-84911R* Red
AL-84911GY* Grey
3-Way
AL-85912WH White
AL-85912VY Ivory
AL-85912R* Red
AL-85912GY* Grey
info@alcosales.com   |    800.323.4282  |   www.alcosales.com
ALCO Sales & Service Co.
6851 High Grove Blvd., Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Telephone: 1-800-323-4282 • FAX: 1-800-950-1167
Hours (8:00AM-4:30PM C.S.T. Monday-Friday)
Visit our Website at:
email: info@alcosales.com
062215Q-911A
DimensionsSpecifications
Toggle Switches
Catalog Number Single Pole (AL-84911) & 3-Way Toggle (AL-85912)
Electrical Specifications
Amperage 20A
Voltage 120/277V AC
Dielectric Voltage Withstands 1500V for 1 minute